& Emsland Speed Rodeo Cup
BIREE Association

Leer, 02.07.2022
Ergebnisliste - Startgruppe newcomer




Tageswertung

Platz Start-Nr. Name
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94
108
78
40
112
114
89
111
110
84
99
10

74

106
100
16
85
13
98

Stefti Fisser
Bianca Rose
Cindy Super
Carin Doornbos
Joanna Rose
Katha Trimpe
Jonen Uschi
Neele Oltmanns
Lousia Willms
Dominique Matulla
Saskia Penning
Nina Schmidt

Kimberly Rauch

Anna Schick
Simone Moller
Sabrina Baalmann
Bernhard Rogowski
Maira Schiling
Melanie Hartmann

Pferd

Smart Little Joe
Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Louie

Grace

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Leotie

Charly

Kessy
Craiggochfach Carys
Talina Tiny Toon
Little Joe

Blacky

Dubdee’s Perfect
I1lusion

Connor
Titan

Bibi

Crazy Daisy
Gino

El Dorado

Pole

28
29
22
26
0
24
23
19
27
15
11
20

25

14
17
0
0
7
16

Barrel Keyhole Mixed Flag
Bending Race

28
27
24
26
30
21
22
13
23
17
8
16

25

29
10
19
15
20
7

Race
27
25
22
23
30
28

6
20
4
14
21
13

2

29
16
19
15
24
18

Race
29
30
25
28
16
20
23
22
27
24
21
17

26

7
14
19
15
4
8

Race
29
27
23
11
30

7
25
21
12
20
28
22

8

4
19
17
24
13
16

Gesamt

141
138
116
114
106
100
99
95
93
90
89
88

86

83
76
74
69
68
65



20
21
21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

109
46
41
72
104
55
30
57
56
80
96

Tanja Schmidt
Tanja Kosters
Petra Twickler
Annika Herlyn
Rabea Felicitas Vater
Jelena Naf3
Claudia Hiibner
Sabrina Bohle
Dominik Schulz
Emily Eilers
Julia Behrends

Tinka

Ellie

Oaky

Dastan
Kansas

Ceo

Showgirl
Juno

TNT Lucky Seven Star
Mieke

Topper Harley

18
10
30
21
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12

18
13
10

11
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26
18
14

10

63
60
60
58
56
53
51
47
35
25



Pole Bending

Platz

AN N AW =

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Start-
Nr.

41
108
94
110
40
74

114
89
78
72
10
111
109
100
98
84
106
55
30

Name

Petra Twickler
Bianca Rose
Steffi Fisser
Lousia Willms
Carin Doornbos
Kimberly Rauch

Katha Trimpe
Jonen Uschi
Cindy Super
Annika Herlyn
Nina Schmidt
Neele Oltmanns
Tanja Schmidt
Simone Moller
Melanie Hartmann
Dominique Matulla
Anna Schick
Jelena Naf3
Claudia Hiibner

Pferd

Oaky

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Smart Little Joe
Craiggochfach Carys
Grace

Dubdee’s Perfect
I1lusion

Leotie
Charly
Louie
Dastan
Blacky
Kessy
Tinka
Titan

El Dorado
Talina Tiny Toon
Connor
Ceo
Showgirl

Zeit

22.82
23.31
24.58
24.98
25.45
25.48

27.06
27.42
27.44
28.51
28.61
28.86
30.12
31.11
32.12
32.79
32.92
34.63
34.87

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

22.82
23.31
24.58
24.98
25.45
25.48

27.06
27.42
27.44
28.51
28.61
28.86
30.12
31.11
32.12
32.79
32.92
34.63
34.87

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25

24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



20
21
22
23

24
25
25
25
25
25
25

99
46
80
56

13
96
16
85
112
57
104

Saskia Penning
Tanja Kosters
Emily Eilers
Dominik Schulz

Maira Schiling
Julia Behrends
Sabrina Baalmann
Bernhard Rogowski
Joanna Rose
Sabrina Bohle

Little Joe
Ellie
Mieke

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Gino

Topper Harley

Bibi

Crazy Daisy

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Juno

Rabea Felicitas Vater Kansas

35.01
40.22
43.65
45.03

32.10
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

15.00

35.01
40.22
43.65
45.03

47.10
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00
999.00

11
10
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Barrel Race

Platz
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Start-
Nr.

112
106
94
108
40
74

78
110
89
114
13
16
57
84
10
85
109
111
46

Name

Joanna Rose
Anna Schick
Steffi Fisser
Bianca Rose
Carin Doornbos
Kimberly Rauch

Cindy Super
Lousia Willms
Jonen Uschi

Katha Trimpe
Maira Schiling
Sabrina Baalmann
Sabrina Bohle
Dominique Matulla
Nina Schmidt
Bernhard Rogowski
Tanja Schmidt
Neele Oltmanns
Tanja Kosters

Pferd

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Connor

Smart Little Joe
Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Grace

Dubdee’s Perfect
I1lusion

Louie
Craiggochfach Carys
Charly

Leotie

Gino

Bibi

Juno

Talina Tiny Toon
Blacky

Crazy Daisy
Tinka

Kessy

Ellie

Zeit

15.94
16.74
16.94
17.37
18.50
18.76

18.85
18.88
19.14
20.61
2091
21.10
22.48
22.57
22.77
23.07
23.17
23.75
24.11

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

15.94
16.74
16.94
17.37
18.50
18.76

18.85
18.88
19.14
20.61
20.91
21.10
22.48
22.57
22.77
23.07
23.17
23.75
24.11

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25

24
23
22
21



20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30

30
100
72
99
98
104
56

55
80
41
96

Claudia Hiibner
Simone Moller
Annika Herlyn
Saskia Penning

Melanie Hartmann
Rabea Felicitas Vater

Dominik Schulz

Jelena Nal3
Emily FEilers
Petra Twickler
Julia Behrends

Showgirl
Titan
Dastan
Little Joe
El Dorado
Kansas

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Ceo

Mieke

Oaky

Topper Harley

24.41
2451
24.75
21.02
26.52
22.49
28.34

28.41
30.58
30.16
999.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

24.41
2451
24.75
26.02
26.52
27.49
28.34

28.41
30.58
35.16
999.00



Keyhole Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

112
106
114
94
41
108
13
40
78
99
111
16
98
46
100
85
84
10
57
104

Name

Joanna Rose

Anna Schick

Katha Trimpe

Steffi Fisser

Petra Twickler
Bianca Rose

Maira Schiling
Carin Doornbos
Cindy Super

Saskia Penning
Neele Oltmanns
Sabrina Baalmann
Melanie Hartmann
Tanja Kosters
Simone Moller
Bernhard Rogowski
Dominique Matulla
Nina Schmidt
Sabrina Bohle
Rabea Felicitas Vater

Pferd

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Connor

Leotie

Smart Little Joe
Oaky

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Gino

Grace

Louie

Little Joe

Kessy

Bibi

El Dorado

Ellie

Titan

Crazy Daisy

Talina Tiny Toon
Blacky

Juno

Kansas

Zeit

8.18
8.82
9.25
9.31
9.34
9.42
9.57
9.74
9.84
10.30
10.42
11.62
11.84
11.95
11.99
12.08
12.24
12.31
13.06
13.08

Strafsek.

Gesamtzeit

8.18
8.82
9.25
9.31
9.34
9.42
9.57
9.74
9.84
10.30
10.42
11.62
11.84
11.95
11.99
12.08
12.24
12.31
13.06
13.08

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

30

109
30
55
72
89
80
110
56

74

96

Tanja Schmidt
Claudia Hiibner
Jelena Nal3
Annika Herlyn
Jonen Uschi
Emily Eilers
Lousia Willms
Dominik Schulz

Kimberly Rauch

Julia Behrends

Tinka

Showgirl

Ceo

Dastan

Charly

Mieke
Craiggochfach Carys

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Dubdee’s Perfect
I1lusion

Topper Harley

13.51
13.88
14.63
16.68
17.80
18.12
20.28
20.78

9.17

999.00

15.00

13.51
13.88
14.63
16.68
17.80
18.12
20.28
20.78

24.17

999.00



Mixed Race

Platz
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Start-
Nr.

108
94
40
110
74

78

84

89

111
99

114
16

72

10
112
85
100
104
109

Name

Bianca Rose
Steffi Fisser
Carin Doornbos
Lousia Willms
Kimberly Rauch

Cindy Super
Dominique Matulla
Jonen Uschi

Neele Oltmanns
Saskia Penning
Katha Trimpe
Sabrina Baalmann
Annika Herlyn
Nina Schmidt
Joanna Rose
Bernhard Rogowski
Simone Mdller
Rabea Felicitas Vater
Tanja Schmidt

Pferd

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Smart Little Joe
Grace
Craiggochfach Carys

Dubdee’s Perfect
I1lusion

Louie

Talina Tiny Toon
Charly

Kessy

Little Joe

Leotie

Bibi

Dastan

Blacky

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Crazy Daisy
Titan

Kansas

Tinka

18.98
19.55
20.43
20.74
20.94

21.97
22.86
23.14
23.18
23.67
24.06
24.62
25.28
25.64
21.11
26.50
26.72
27.40
27.80

Strafsek.

5.00

Gesamtzeit

18.98
19.55
20.43
20.74
20.94

21.97
22.86
23.14
23.18
23.67
24.06
24.62
25.28
25.64
26.11
26.50
26.72
27.40
27.80

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26

25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12



20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29

57
55
56

98
106
46
30
13
80
41
96

Sabrina Bohle
Jelena Naf}
Dominik Schulz

Melanie Hartmann
Anna Schick
Tanja Kosters
Claudia Hiibner
Maira Schiling
Emily FEilers

Petra Twickler
Julia Behrends

Juno
Ceo

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

El Dorado
Connor

Ellie

Showgirl
Gino

Mieke

Oaky

Topper Harley

28.46
28.74
28.82

29.36
30.12
31.81
35.30
25.46
42.38
999.00
999.00

10.00

28.46
28.74
28.82

29.36
30.12
31.81
35.30
35.46
42.38
999.00
999.00

11
10
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Flag Race

Platz
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Start-
Nr.

112
94
99
108
104
89
85
78
10
111
84
100
55
16
98
46
30
13
110
40

Name

Joanna Rose

Steffi Fisser

Saskia Penning
Bianca Rose

Rabea Felicitas Vater
Jonen Uschi
Bernhard Rogowski
Cindy Super

Nina Schmidt
Neele Oltmanns
Dominique Matulla
Simone Moller
Jelena Naf3

Sabrina Baalmann
Melanie Hartmann
Tanja Kosters
Claudia Hiibner
Maira Schiling
Lousia Willms
Carin Doornbos

Pferd

RR Lucky Cute Girl
Smart Little Joe
Little Joe

Oaks Spirit of Dawn
Kansas

Charly

Crazy Daisy

Louie

Blacky

Kessy

Talina Tiny Toon
Titan

Ceo

Bibi

El Dorado

Ellie

Showgirl

Gino

Craiggochfach Carys
Grace

Zeit

10.47
12.07
12.79
15.29
15.46
16.18
16.60
17.41
12.75
18.28
13.42
19.01
19.81
15.05
21.00
21.47
21.54
21.76
12.76
17.90

Strafsek.

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00
5.00

Gesamtzeit

10.47
12.07
12.79
15.29
15.46
16.18
16.60
17.41
17.75
18.28
18.42
19.01
19.81
20.05
21.00
21.47
21.54
21.76
22.76
22.90

Punkte

30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11



21

22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

56

109
74

114
57
80
106
72
41
96

Dominik Schulz

Tanja Schmidt
Kimberly Rauch

Katha Trimpe
Sabrina Bohle
Emily Eilers
Anna Schick
Annika Herlyn
Petra Twickler
Julia Behrends

TNT Lucky Seven
Star

Tinka

Dubdee’s Perfect
I1lusion

Leotie

Juno

Mieke
Connor
Dastan

Oaky

Topper Harley

24.43

24.94
10.42

12.09
30.56
26.61
27.42
25.16
35.30
999.00

15.00

15.00

5.00
5.00
10.00
10.00

24.43

24.94
25.42

27.09
30.56
31.61
3242
35.16
45.30
999.00

10
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